
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 2 A3 As of June 2017 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2012-2013  0  100  0  7  5  112 -215 -103-6-6

2013-2014  2  131  56  5  1  193 -122  71 2 0

2014-2015  2  126  77  1  6  210 -244 -34-4-6

2015-2016  2  132  62  12  4  210 -155  55 1-1

2016-2017  2  146  58  7  11  222 -240 -18-2-4

-6
-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

0
2 2 2 2

-6

0

-6

-1

-4

-6

2

-4

1

-2

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2Average -2  127  51  6  5  189 -6-3 -195

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

112
193 210 210 222

-215
-122

-244
-155

-240

-103

71
-34

55

-18

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

34%

Female

66%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 65.8%

Charter Members 26.1%

Reinstate Members 3.2%

Transfer members 5.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2017 CumulativeJune 2017 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 7/21/2017 12:48:04PM


