-5 -6

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2012-2013	0	-6	-6	100	0	7	5	112	-215	-103
2013-2014	2	0	2	131	56	5	1	193	-122	71
2014-2015	2	-6	-4	126	77	1	6	210	-244	-34
2015-2016	2	-1	1	132	62	12	4	210	-155	55
2016-2017	2	-4	-2	146	58	7	11	222	-240	-18
Average	2	-3	-2	127	51	6	5	189	-195	-6
Clubs										
$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$										







